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JULY 2016

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 25 571 455 79.68%
+ RENTAL 34 434 330 76.04%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 5 44 43 97.73%
+ RENTAL 8 83 83 100.00%
OPEN STORAGE 28 250 238 95.20%
+ RENTAL 59 354 338 95.48%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 2 15 13 86.67%
SUB TOTAL 161 1751 1500 85.67%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 44 241 198 82.16%
+ RENTAL 52 293 243 82.94%
TOTAL 257 2285 1941 84.95%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TATALS
INSPECTORS
2016-JULY 96 161 257
2015-JULY 113 224 337
2014-JULY 93 204 297
2013-JULY 81 159 240



Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$10,407
$6,118
$2,678
$4,799
$635
$3,871
$65

$0

$50
$1,000
$125
$1,851
$0

$7,090

$38,688

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$38,688



