LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT JULY 2016



JULY 2016

	×	ORDERS		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF					
ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		25	571	455	79.68%
	+ RENTAL	34	434	330	76.04%
GARBAGE & REFUSE	×	5	44	43	97.73%
	+ RENTAL	8	83	83	100.00%
OPEN STORAGE		28	250	238	95.20%
	+ RENTAL	59	354	338	95.48%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		2	15	13	86.67%
SUB TOTAL		161	1751	1500	85.67%
Service Requests (called in by public)		44	241	198	82.16%
	+ RENTAL	52	293	243	82.94%
TOTAL		<u>257</u>	2285	1941	<u>84.95</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2016-JULY	96	161	<u>257</u>
2015-JULY	113	224	<u>337</u>
2014-JULY	93	204	297
2013-JULY	81	159	<u>240</u>

Fees by Account

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$10,407
Electrical Permit	\$6,118
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$2,678
Plumbing Permit	\$4,799
Sign Permit Fee	\$635
Miscellaneous Permit	\$3,871
Land Disturbance Permit	\$65
Rental Registration Fee	\$0
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$50
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$1,000
Inspection Fee	\$125
Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$1,851
False Alarm Fee	\$0
Miscellaneous	\$7,090
Permit Fees Total	\$38,688
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$0
HVAC Class B Contractor	\$0
HVAC Class C Installer	\$0
Sign Erector	\$0
License Fees Total	\$0
Grand Total for the Month	\$38,688